
175YEARS

CELEBRATING

SKILLS RUSHSKILLS RUSH  
Have we missed the bus?

AGENDA

09:30  

10:00 

10:05

10:10

10:30

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:55

12:10

12:20

Registration

Introduction by Chris Vassallo Cesareo, President, The Malta Chamber 

Speech by Geoffrey Fichte, CEO, HSBC Bank Malta

Address by Hon. Clifton Grima, Minister for Education, Sport, Youth,
Research & Innovation 

Keynote Presentation by Prof. Alexiei Dingli, AI Expert, & 
Prof. Rose Marie Azzopardi, Economist 

Q&A

'Malta, Driving Towards Digital Education as a Human Right' by James
Catania, Education Officer ICT, Department for Learning and
Assessment Programmes 

Presentation of Education Committee Findings by Claudine Attard &
Nikolaus Conrad, Chair & Member within The Malta Chamber Education
Thematic Committee respectively 

Q&A

Closing Remarks by Dr Marthese Portelli, CEO,
The Malta Chamber

Networking lunch


