SKILLS RUSH

Have we missed the bus?

AGENDA

09:30	Registration
10:00	Introduction by Chris Vassallo Cesareo, President, The Malta Chamber
10:05	Speech by Geoffrey Fichte, CEO, HSBC Bank Malta
10:10	Address by Hon. Clifton Grima, Minister for Education, Sport, Youth, Research & Innovation
10:30	Keynote Presentation by Prof. Alexiei Dingli, AI Expert, & Prof. Rose Marie Azzopardi, Economist
11:00	Q&A
11:10	'Malta, Driving Towards Digital Education as a Human Right' by James Catania, Education Officer ICT, Department for Learning and Assessment Programmes
11:20	Presentation of Education Committee Findings by Claudine Attard & Nikolaus Conrad, Chair & Member within The Malta Chamber Education Thematic Committee respectively
11:55	Q&A



12:10

Networking lunch

The Malta Chamber







